Name

Gabriel Paz

Connor Price
Gabriel Valesquez

Scarlett Mcmonigle

Teddy Frank
Raj Mla
Morgan Carter
Anjali Natarajan
Frederique Victor

Ryan Cassidy

Luz Perez
David Eaton,Jr
Evan Ascunsion
Kenya Warner
Ainsley Marshall
Colin Solomon
Faith Corbett
Melody Palmer
Piper Penny
Natalia Durab
Shane Spotz

Satish Natarajan

Haley Carney
Total

Change Party Financial Report 9/26/22

Contribution

15

20
30

2

2
2
30
31
30

30

35
30
40
30
30
75
20
2
22
19
20
250

10
775

Name Expenditure
Yard Signs (buildasign.com) 600
Tape from Reitz 10.25
Target Copy-Flyers 295.6
Publix Fruits 70.51
TOTAL 976.36



From: Supervisor of Elections - Ethan Halle

To: Culpepper, Zachary A.; Gavin,RyAnn M; Adams, Danie; Jerome Scott II
Subject: Fw: Financial Report - Liberation Party

Date: Tuesday, September 27, 2022 1:26:06 PM

Attachments: Gator Party Financial Information 9 26 22.xIsx

Change Party Financial Report 3 9 26 (2).xlsx

Financial information for monday 9/27.

Ethan Halle | Supervisor of Elections
University of Florida Student Government

Office 352.294.7845 | Mobile 631.402.2067
elections@sg.ufl.edu | www.sg.ufl.edu/elections

PLEASE NOTE:

In accordance with Florida State Statutes (F.S. 119), email addresses and any/all information contained
herein may constitute public records. If you do not wish your private information released in a public
records request, you are hereby advised not to send messages to this entity.

From: Aron Ali-McClory <aalimcclory12603@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, September 26, 2022 10:44 AM

To: Supervisor of Elections - Ethan Halle <elections@sg.ufl.edu>
Subject: Financial Report - Liberation Party

[External Email]

0 expenditures

0 gained

Please confirm you received this report.

Best,
Aron


mailto:elections@sg.ufl.edu
mailto:culpepper.z@ufl.edu
mailto:rygavin13@ufl.edu
mailto:dadams1@ufl.edu
mailto:jerome.scott@ufl.edu
http://www.sg.ufl.edu/elections

Sheet1

		GATOR PARTY FINANCES

		Contribution

		Name		Amount				Expenditure		Amount

								Tank tops		$   318.00

								Tabling supplies		$   121.93










































Sheet1

		Change Party Financial Report 9/26/22

		Name		Contribution		Name 		Expenditure

		Gabriel Paz		15		Yard Signs (buildasign.com)		600

		Connor Price		20		Tape from Reitz		10.25

		Gabriel Valesquez		30

		Scarlett Mcmonigle		2		Target Copy-Flyers		295.6

		Teddy Frank		2		Publix Fruits		70.51

		Raj MIa		2		TOTAL		976.36

		Morgan Carter		30

		Anjali Natarajan		31

		Frederique Victor		30

		Ryan Cassidy		30

		Luz Perez		35

		David Eaton,Jr		30

		Evan Ascunsion		40

		Kenya Warner		30

		Ainsley Marshall		30

		Colin Solomon		75

		Faith Corbett		20

		Melody Palmer		2

		Piper Penny		22

		Natalia Durab		19

		Shane Spotz		20

		Satish Natarajan		250

		Haley Carney		10

		Total		775












GATOR PARTY FINANCES

Contribution

Name

Amount Expenditure Amount
Tank tops $ 318.00
Tabling supplies $ 121.93
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