## **Change Party Financial Report 9/26/22**

		•	
Name	Contribution	Name	Expenditure
Gabriel Paz	15	Yard Signs (buildasign.com)	600
Connor Price	20	Tape from Reitz	10.25
Gabriel Valesquez	30		
Scarlett Mcmonigle	2	Target Copy-Flyers	295.6
Teddy Frank	2	Publix Fruits	70.51
Raj MIa	2	TOTAL	976.36
Morgan Carter	30		
Anjali Natarajan	31		
Frederique Victor	30		
Ryan Cassidy	30		
Luz Perez	35		
David Eaton,Jr	30		
Evan Ascunsion	40		
Kenya Warner	30		
Ainsley Marshall	30		
Colin Solomon	75		
Faith Corbett	20		
Melody Palmer	2		
Piper Penny	22		
Natalia Durab	19		
Shane Spotz	20		
Satish Natarajan	250		
Haley Carney	10		
Total	775		

From: Supervisor of Elections - Ethan Halle

To: Culpepper, Zachary A.; Gavin, RyAnn M; Adams, Danie; Jerome Scott II

Subject: Fw: Financial Report - Liberation Party Date: Tuesday, September 27, 2022 1:26:06 PM Attachments: Gator Party Financial Information 9 26 22.xlsx Change Party Financial Report 3 9 26 (2).xlsx

Financial information for monday 9/27.

## Ethan Halle | Supervisor of Elections

University of Florida Student Government Office 352.294.7845 | Mobile 631.402.2067 elections@sg.ufl.edu | www.sg.ufl.edu/elections

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

In accordance with Florida State Statutes (F.S. 119), email addresses and any/all information contained herein may constitute public records. If you do not wish your private information released in a public records request, you are hereby advised not to send messages to this entity.

From: Aron Ali-McClory <aalimcclory12603@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, September 26, 2022 10:44 AM

**To:** Supervisor of Elections - Ethan Halle <elections@sg.ufl.edu>

**Subject:** Financial Report - Liberation Party

## [External Email]

0 expenditures

0 gained

Please confirm you received this report.

Best,

Aron

GATOR PARTY FINANCES			
Contribution			
Name	Amount	Expenditure	Amount

Tank tops \$ 318.00 Tabling supplies \$ 121.93